
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 55
Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 2 1 342 1149 Tusk
2. 5 4 225 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
3. 1 1 586 1003 Cream White
4. 11 3 010 1014 Bermuda Sand
5. 7 324 1142 Peach Puff
6. 1 783 1003 Cream White
7. 5 751 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
8. 6 315 1075 Baby Blue
9. 7 1 542 1142 Peach Puff
10. 8 1 630 1036 Raisin
Thread usage: 202.99ft
N# Color Name Length
2. 1149 Tusk 19.39ft
5. 1329 Toasted Marshmallow 67.17ft
1. 1003 Cream White 30.84ft
11. 1014 Bermuda Sand 38.61ft
7. 1142 Peach Puff 24.62ft
6. 1075 Baby Blue 4.04ft
8. 1036 Raisin 18.30ft

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 4_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 15 510
Height: 3.50 in
Width: 2.53 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 2.00

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:16:16 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:50:37 лист 1 of 3



Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 1149
Name: Tusk
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 342
Thread used: 19.39ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 4 225
Thread used: 56.28ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 586
Thread used: 22.05ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1014
Name: Bermuda Sand
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 3 010
Thread used: 38.61ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 324
Thread used: 3.78ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 783
Thread used: 8.79ft

Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 751
Thread used: 10.90ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 1075
Name: Baby Blue
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 315
Thread used: 4.04ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 4_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 15 510
Height: 3.50 in
Width: 2.53 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.53

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:16:16 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:50:37 лист 2 of 3



Stop #: 9
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 542
Thread used: 20.84ft

Stop #: 10
Element: 
Code: 1036
Name: Raisin
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 630
Thread used: 18.30ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 4_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 15 510
Height: 3.50 in
Width: 2.53 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.53

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:16:16 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:50:37 лист 3 of 3



Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 56
Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 2 1 942 1149 Tusk
2. 5 5 937 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
3. 1 2 283 1003 Cream White
4. 11 4 162 1014 Bermuda Sand
5. 7 450 1142 Peach Puff
6. 1 871 1003 Cream White
7. 5 1 275 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
8. 6 431 1075 Baby Blue
9. 7 2 023 1142 Peach Puff
10. 8 1 892 1036 Raisin
Thread usage: 293.85ft
N# Color Name Length
2. 1149 Tusk 29.44ft
5. 1329 Toasted Marshmallow 101.55ft
1. 1003 Cream White 43.85ft
11. 1014 Bermuda Sand 56.53ft
7. 1142 Peach Puff 34.38ft
6. 1075 Baby Blue 5.72ft
8. 1036 Raisin 22.37ft

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 5_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 21 268
Height: 4.51 in
Width: 3.25 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.56

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:16:00 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:50:16 лист 1 of 3



Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 1149
Name: Tusk
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 942
Thread used: 29.44ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 5 937
Thread used: 83.27ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 2 283
Thread used: 33.20ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1014
Name: Bermuda Sand
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 4 162
Thread used: 56.53ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 450
Thread used: 5.47ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 871
Thread used: 10.66ft

Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 275
Thread used: 18.28ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 1075
Name: Baby Blue
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 431
Thread used: 5.72ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 5_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 21 268
Height: 4.51 in
Width: 3.25 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.41

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:16:00 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:50:16 лист 2 of 3



Stop #: 9
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 2 023
Thread used: 28.92ft

Stop #: 10
Element: 
Code: 1036
Name: Raisin
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 892
Thread used: 22.37ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 5_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 21 268
Height: 4.51 in
Width: 3.25 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.41

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:16:00 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:50:16 лист 3 of 3



Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 55
Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 2 2 632 1149 Tusk
2. 5 7 944 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
3. 1 3 118 1003 Cream White
4. 11 5 488 1014 Bermuda Sand
5. 7 562 1142 Peach Puff
6. 1 956 1003 Cream White
7. 5 1 576 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
8. 6 544 1075 Baby Blue
9. 7 3 244 1142 Peach Puff
10. 8 3 033 1036 Raisin
Thread usage: 418.69ft
N# Color Name Length
2. 1149 Tusk 41.37ft
5. 1329 Toasted Marshmallow 140.04ft
1. 1003 Cream White 59.32ft
11. 1014 Bermuda Sand 77.90ft
7. 1142 Peach Puff 54.24ft
6. 1075 Baby Blue 7.39ft
8. 1036 Raisin 38.42ft

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 6_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 29 099
Height: 5.50 in
Width: 3.97 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.27

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:13:35 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:49:55 лист 1 of 3



Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 1149
Name: Tusk
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 2 632
Thread used: 41.37ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 7 944
Thread used: 115.74ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 3 118
Thread used: 46.64ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1014
Name: Bermuda Sand
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 5 488
Thread used: 77.90ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 562
Thread used: 7.16ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 956
Thread used: 12.68ft

Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 576
Thread used: 24.30ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 1075
Name: Baby Blue
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 544
Thread used: 7.39ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 6_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 29 099
Height: 5.50 in
Width: 3.97 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.34

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:13:35 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:49:55 лист 2 of 3



Stop #: 9
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 3 244
Thread used: 47.08ft

Stop #: 10
Element: 
Code: 1036
Name: Raisin
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 3 033
Thread used: 38.42ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 6_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 29 099
Height: 5.50 in
Width: 3.97 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.34

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:13:35 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:49:55 лист 3 of 3



Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 56
Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 2 3 397 1149 Tusk
2. 5 10 236 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
3. 1 4 184 1003 Cream White
4. 11 6 842 1014 Bermuda Sand
5. 7 687 1142 Peach Puff
6. 1 1 041 1003 Cream White
7. 5 2 322 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
8. 6 656 1075 Baby Blue
9. 7 3 988 1142 Peach Puff
10. 8 3 410 1036 Raisin
Thread usage: 546.50ft
N# Color Name Length
2. 1149 Tusk 55.02ft
5. 1329 Toasted Marshmallow 188.26ft
1. 1003 Cream White 78.85ft
11. 1014 Bermuda Sand 101.54ft
7. 1142 Peach Puff 68.81ft
6. 1075 Baby Blue 9.34ft
8. 1036 Raisin 44.67ft

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 7_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 36 765
Height: 6.50 in
Width: 4.70 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.08

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:13:11 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:49:36 лист 1 of 3



Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 1149
Name: Tusk
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 3 397
Thread used: 55.02ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 10 236
Thread used: 153.41ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 4 184
Thread used: 64.08ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1014
Name: Bermuda Sand
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 6 842
Thread used: 101.54ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 687
Thread used: 9.05ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 041
Thread used: 14.76ft

Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 2 322
Thread used: 34.85ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 1075
Name: Baby Blue
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 656
Thread used: 9.34ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 7_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 36 765
Height: 6.50 in
Width: 4.70 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.29

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:13:11 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:49:36 лист 2 of 3



Stop #: 9
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 3 988
Thread used: 59.76ft

Stop #: 10
Element: 
Code: 1036
Name: Raisin
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 3 410
Thread used: 44.67ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 7_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 36 765
Height: 6.50 in
Width: 4.70 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.29

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:13:11 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:49:36 лист 3 of 3



Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 55
Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 2 4 387 1149 Tusk
2. 5 12 759 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
3. 1 5 284 1003 Cream White
4. 11 8 383 1014 Bermuda Sand
5. 7 819 1142 Peach Puff
6. 1 1 126 1003 Cream White
7. 5 2 705 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
8. 6 798 1075 Baby Blue
9. 7 4 770 1142 Peach Puff
10. 8 3 807 1036 Raisin
Thread usage: 687.62ft
N# Color Name Length
2. 1149 Tusk 72.78ft
5. 1329 Toasted Marshmallow 239.39ft
1. 1003 Cream White 98.99ft
11. 1014 Bermuda Sand 128.52ft
7. 1142 Peach Puff 84.83ft
6. 1075 Baby Blue 11.70ft
8. 1036 Raisin 51.41ft

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 8_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 44 840
Height: 7.50 in
Width: 5.42 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.93
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Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 1149
Name: Tusk
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 4 387
Thread used: 72.78ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 12 759
Thread used: 196.18ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 5 284
Thread used: 81.99ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1014
Name: Bermuda Sand
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 8 383
Thread used: 128.52ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 819
Thread used: 11.20ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 126
Thread used: 17.00ft

Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 2 705
Thread used: 43.21ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 1075
Name: Baby Blue
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 798
Thread used: 11.70ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 8_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 44 840
Height: 7.50 in
Width: 5.42 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.25

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:12:55 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:49:15 лист 2 of 3



Stop #: 9
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 4 770
Thread used: 73.63ft

Stop #: 10
Element: 
Code: 1036
Name: Raisin
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 3 807
Thread used: 51.41ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 8_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 44 840
Height: 7.50 in
Width: 5.42 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.25

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:12:55 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:49:15 лист 3 of 3



Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 57
Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 2 5 394 1149 Tusk
2. 5 15 535 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
3. 1 6 579 1003 Cream White
4. 11 9 978 1014 Bermuda Sand
5. 7 965 1142 Peach Puff
6. 1 1 209 1003 Cream White
7. 5 3 379 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
8. 6 938 1075 Baby Blue
9. 7 5 673 1142 Peach Puff
10. 8 4 255 1036 Raisin
Thread usage: 846.11ft
N# Color Name Length
2. 1149 Tusk 91.14ft
5. 1329 Toasted Marshmallow 297.74ft
1. 1003 Cream White 123.27ft
11. 1014 Bermuda Sand 157.67ft
7. 1142 Peach Puff 103.45ft
6. 1075 Baby Blue 14.18ft
8. 1036 Raisin 58.66ft

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 9_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 53 907
Height: 8.50 in
Width: 6.14 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.82

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:12:30 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:48:55 лист 1 of 3



Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 1149
Name: Tusk
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 5 394
Thread used: 91.14ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 15 535
Thread used: 243.28ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 6 579
Thread used: 103.91ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1014
Name: Bermuda Sand
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 9 978
Thread used: 157.67ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 965
Thread used: 13.53ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 209
Thread used: 19.36ft

Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 3 379
Thread used: 54.46ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 1075
Name: Baby Blue
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 938
Thread used: 14.18ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 9_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 53 907
Height: 8.50 in
Width: 6.14 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.22

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:12:30 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:48:55 лист 2 of 3



Stop #: 9
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 5 673
Thread used: 89.92ft

Stop #: 10
Element: 
Code: 1036
Name: Raisin
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 4 255
Thread used: 58.66ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 9_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 53 907
Height: 8.50 in
Width: 6.14 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.22

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:12:30 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:48:55 лист 3 of 3



Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 56
Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 2 6 352 1149 Tusk
2. 5 18 703 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
3. 1 7 995 1003 Cream White
4. 11 11 733 1014 Bermuda Sand
5. 7 1 102 1142 Peach Puff
6. 1 1 294 1003 Cream White
7. 5 4 588 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
8. 6 1 090 1075 Baby Blue
9. 7 6 639 1142 Peach Puff
10. 8 4 721 1036 Raisin
Thread usage: 1023.58ft
N# Color Name Length
2. 1149 Tusk 108.91ft
5. 1329 Toasted Marshmallow 368.43ft
1. 1003 Cream White 149.58ft
11. 1014 Bermuda Sand 190.23ft
7. 1142 Peach Puff 123.10ft
6. 1075 Baby Blue 16.91ft
8. 1036 Raisin 66.41ft

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 10_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 64 219
Height: 9.50 in
Width: 6.86 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.74

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:11:25 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:48:32 лист 1 of 3



Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 1149
Name: Tusk
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 6 352
Thread used: 108.91ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 18 703
Thread used: 297.22ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 7 995
Thread used: 127.75ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1014
Name: Bermuda Sand
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 11 733
Thread used: 190.23ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 102
Thread used: 15.93ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 294
Thread used: 21.83ft

Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 4 588
Thread used: 71.21ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 1075
Name: Baby Blue
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 090
Thread used: 16.91ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 10_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 64 219
Height: 9.50 in
Width: 6.86 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.20

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:11:25 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:48:32 лист 2 of 3



Stop #: 9
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 6 639
Thread used: 107.17ft

Stop #: 10
Element: 
Code: 1036
Name: Raisin
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 4 721
Thread used: 66.41ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 10_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 64 219
Height: 9.50 in
Width: 6.86 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.20

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:11:25 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:48:32 лист 3 of 3



Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 55
Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 2 8 310 1149 Tusk
2. 5 23 877 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
3. 1 10 326 1003 Cream White
4. 11 14 781 1014 Bermuda Sand
5. 7 1 379 1142 Peach Puff
6. 1 1 420 1003 Cream White
7. 5 5 927 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
8. 6 1 346 1075 Baby Blue
9. 7 8 217 1142 Peach Puff
10. 8 5 398 1036 Raisin
Thread usage: 1320.92ft
N# Color Name Length
2. 1149 Tusk 145.09ft
5. 1329 Toasted Marshmallow 480.02ft
1. 1003 Cream White 193.36ft
11. 1014 Bermuda Sand 246.72ft
7. 1142 Peach Puff 156.48ft
6. 1075 Baby Blue 21.53ft
8. 1036 Raisin 77.73ft

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 12_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 80 983
Height: 11.01 in
Width: 7.95 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.64

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:11:43 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:48:07 лист 1 of 3



Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 1149
Name: Tusk
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 8 310
Thread used: 145.09ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 23 877
Thread used: 386.85ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 10 326
Thread used: 167.55ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1014
Name: Bermuda Sand
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 14 781
Thread used: 246.72ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 379
Thread used: 20.44ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 420
Thread used: 25.81ft

Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 5 927
Thread used: 93.17ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 1075
Name: Baby Blue
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 346
Thread used: 21.53ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 12_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 80 983
Height: 11.01 in
Width: 7.95 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.17

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:11:43 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:48:07 лист 2 of 3



Stop #: 9
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 8 217
Thread used: 136.04ft

Stop #: 10
Element: 
Code: 1036
Name: Raisin
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 5 398
Thread used: 77.73ft

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 12_in-2603102
Title:

Stitches: 80 983
Height: 11.01 in
Width: 7.95 in
Colors: 7
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.17

Authors: Design last saved : 12.03.2026 09:11:43 Date printed: 12.03.2026 10:48:07 лист 3 of 3



Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 55
Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 2 9 504 1149 Tusk
2. 5 27 642 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
3. 1 12 101 1003 Cream White
4. 11 16 775 1014 Bermuda Sand
5. 7 1 575 1142 Peach Puff
6. 1 1 502 1003 Cream White
7. 5 6 237 1329 Toasted Marshmallow
8. 6 1 533 1075 Baby Blue
9. 7 9 345 1142 Peach Puff
10. 8 5 796 1036 Raisin
Thread usage: 1525.90ft
N# Color Name Length
2. 1149 Tusk 167.51ft
5. 1329 Toasted Marshmallow 556.44ft
1. 1003 Cream White 226.15ft
11. 1014 Bermuda Sand 285.36ft
7. 1142 Peach Puff 180.89ft
6. 1075 Baby Blue 24.92ft
8. 1036 Raisin 84.63ft
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Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 1149
Name: Tusk
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 9 504
Thread used: 167.51ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 27 642
Thread used: 452.60ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 12 101
Thread used: 197.55ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1014
Name: Bermuda Sand
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 16 775
Thread used: 285.36ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 575
Thread used: 23.60ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 1003
Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 502
Thread used: 28.60ft

Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 1329
Name: Toasted Marshmallow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 6 237
Thread used: 103.84ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 1075
Name: Baby Blue
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1 533
Thread used: 24.92ft
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Stop #: 9
Element: 
Code: 1142
Name: Peach Puff
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 9 345
Thread used: 157.29ft

Stop #: 10
Element: 
Code: 1036
Name: Raisin
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 5 796
Thread used: 84.63ft
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